V207
16-bit, 500,000 Sample/s ADC Subsystem
Features
•	 500 ksamples/s, aggregate sample rate
•	 16-bit resolution and differential inputs
•	 Incorporates MUX-bus™ expandable to 256 channels and
optional Digi-bus™ and requires no intermodule cabling

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
V207-ZA13 16-bit, 500,000 Sample/second ADC Subsystem
V207-ZD23 16-bit,500,000 Sample/second ADC Subsystem with
4 Mbyte Multibuffer with Pre-Trigger
V207-ZD33 16-bit,500,000 Sample/second ADC Subsystem with
16 Mbyte Multibuffer with Pre-Trigger
V207-0001 Digi-bus factory upgrade
V207-0003 4 Mbyte Memory Buffer factory upgrade
V207-0004 16 Mbyte Memory Buffer factory upgrade
Note: The V207-ZB13 and V207-ZB23 are available for software
compatibility in existing systems. The V207-ZD23 and the V207-ZD33
should be used for new applications which require a multibuffer.
The V207-ZD23 and -ZD33 options include multibuffers with pre-trigger